
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS FOR 2024 MEN'S CLUB
DATE DAY EVENT

03/09/24 Saturday PRESEASON1
03/16/24 Saturday PRESEASON2
03/23/24 Saturday PRESEASON3
03/30/24 Saturday PRESEASON4
04/06/24 Saturday PRESEASON5
04/13/24 Saturday PRESEASON6
04/20/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY1
04/27/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY2
05/04/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY3
05/11/24 Saturday ABCD 2-BALL
05/18/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY4
05/25/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY5
06/01/24 Saturday STABLEFORD
06/08/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY6
06/15/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY7
06/22/24 Saturday 2 MAN BEST BALL
06/29/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY8
07/06/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY9
07/13/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY10
07/20/24 Saturday MEMBER MEMBER DAY 1
07/21/24 Sunday MEMBER MEMBER DAY 2
07/27/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY11
08/03/24 Saturday ABCD 3-BALL
08/10/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY12
08/17/24 Saturday 2 MAN CHAPMAN
08/24/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY13
08/31/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY14
09/08/24 Sunday OPEN PLAY15
09/14/24 Saturday CLUB CHAMP1
09/15/24 Sunday CLUB CHAMP2
09/21/24 Saturday OPEN PLAY16
09/28/24 Saturday RYDER CUP1
09/29/24 Sunday RYDER CUP2


